INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway
Product Brief
PRODUCT OVERVIEW – Centero’s INTREPID Field Gateway is a WirelessHART
(IEC 62591) compliant wireless process automation infrastructure device
that manages WirelessHART mesh field instrument networks and includes
industrial Wi-Fi Mesh+ backbone connectivity. It also includes native support for
SafeHART™ and is designed for safety applications. It is a rugged Field Gateway,
certified for deployment in hazardous areas that meets rigorous wireless process

NIO200HRDK-S INTREPID WirelessHART + SafeHART Field Gateway,
no Wi-Fi
Ordering Information
Centero is a provider of
wireless technologies,
products and services
for the Internet of Things.
Part Number Description
603ANT0008X01 Omnidirectional 2.4 GHz, 9 dBi gain antenna
603ANT0014X00 High-gain, omnidirectional dual band 2.4/5 GHz with 4.5/7.0 dBi gain (antennas included with
the INTREPID Gateway)
603ANT0011X01 High-gain, omnidirectional 5.0 GHz, 10 dBi gain antenna (Wi-Fi antenna)
603ANT0013X01 Extreme-gain, directional, single band 5GHz MIMO panel, 23 dBi gain antenna (Wi-Fi antenna)
603ANT0009X00 High-gain, Directional MIMO Panel 2300~2700 MHz, 17 dBi gain antenna
IWF310 Rugged IP40 Wi-Fi Mesh Router
PI100GA Power-over-Ethernet Injector, IEEE 802.3at/af,
5040210012X00 Wall mount kit – included with the INTREPID Gateway
5040410110X00 Pole mount kit